...setting the standard again and again®16
pH/Ion – Handheld Meters
pH 600 and pH 610 Meters
Expanded range, resolution, and accuracy—plus
increased memory and advanced communications!
Durable waterproof and dustproof design
with IP67 rating – Even with no probes
attached

Weight
Meter: 1 lb (0.5 kg); Boxed: 2 lb (0.9 kg)
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Included
WD-35418-02 pH 600 meter only Meter and batteries
WD-35418-12 pH 610 meter only Meter and batteries
WD-35418-00 pH 600 meter with probe Meter, ”All-in-One“ probe 35816-71, and batteries
WD-35418-10 pH 610 meter with probe Meter, ”All-in-One“ probe 35816-71, and batteries
WD-35418-70 pH 600 meter kit
Meter, ”All-in-One“ probe 35816-71, pH buffers (60 mL each of 4.01,
7.00, electrode storage solution, and rinse water), two electrode
holders, rubber boot, batteries, and hard carrying case
WD-35418-80 pH 610 meter kit
Meter, ”All-in-One“ probe 35816-71, pH buffers (60 mL each of 4.01,
7.00, electrode storage solution, and rinse water), two electrode
holders, rubber boot, batteries, and hard carrying case
WD-35816-71 Replacement “All-in-One” pH/temperature probe, single-junction, epoxy body
WD-35816-72 “All-in-One” pH/temperature probe, double-junction, epoxy body
WD-35418-05 ATC probe. Use for temperature compensation with any pH electrode without built-in ATC
WD-35418-83 Optional adapter, 110/220 VAC
WD-35418-86 Rubber boot for all 600-series meters
Multiparameter
models available.
See pages 57–60.
Environmental